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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER BABAJANYAN Helen BR FSC Cottbus 2003 R F 3.9999 106169 yes

BARTH Ann-Cathrin NR DFC Düsseldorf 2003 R F 1.77 101619 yes

BÄTZ Liliane NR DFC Düsseldorf 2003 L F 2.12 97817 yes

BEHRENS Nora HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2003 R F 3.9999 104075 yes

EBIGT Leonie NR Eintracht Duisburg 2001 R F 1.69 87007 yes

HENDLER Vivian Marie NR FC Moers 2004 L F 2.24 103660 yes

JANSEN Greta NR FC Moers 2001 R F 1.19 93520 yes

KLOCKHAUS Emily NR FC Moers 2003 R F 1.55 100600 yes

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle BR FSC Cottbus 2003 L F 1.24 84289 yes

KÜNZLER Pia WE TG Münster 2004 R F 3.9999 112216 yes

MAUL Xenia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2002 R F 1.23 103907 yes

MOSA Maike HH Walddörfer SV 2002 L F 1.80 107093 yes

NEUMANN Clara Sophie HB FV Bremen 1860 2001 R F 1.82 93931 yes

NEUMANN Marie HB FV Bremen 1860 2004 R F 3.9999 116995 yes

OYMANN Renee NR FC Moers 2004 R F 2.18 107863 yes

PACHMANN Celine NR FC Moers 2003 R F 1.56 100599 yes

POLOTZEK Viviana NR FC Moers 2004 R F 2.17 101282 yes

RATZ Victoria HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004 L F 3.9999 101788 yes

REIMELT Stina NR FC Moers 2002 R F 2.16 107850 yes

RICKEN Lisa NR Dürener FC 2002 R F 2.6 111815 yes

RIDDER Cordula NR Dürener FC 2003 R F 2.15 107002 yes

RIDDER Felicia NR Dürener FC 2000 L F 2.19 107001 yes

RUERS Merle NR FC Moers 2002 L F 1.31 104332 yes

STIEREN Merle NR FC Moers 2003 R F 1.57 100598 yes

THÖNNES Ronja NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2001 R F 2.21 108387 yes

WALD Rebekka BR FSC Cottbus 2001 R F 3.9999 103999 yes

WETZLING Amelie NR FC Moers 2004 R F 2.23 112883 yes

  27 Participants (27 present)
 

1 Nations, 27 Participants (27 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 019 2.6 GER JANSEN Greta NR FC Moers F yes

2. 1 023 2.2 GER MAUL Xenia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck F yes

3. 1 024 2.2 GER KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle BR FSC Cottbus F yes

4. 1 031 1.6 GER RUERS Merle NR FC Moers F yes

5. 1 055 0.6 GER KLOCKHAUS Emily NR FC Moers F yes

6. 1 056 0.6 GER PACHMANN Celine NR FC Moers F yes

7. 1 057 0.6 GER STIEREN Merle NR FC Moers F yes

8. 1 069 0.2 GER EBIGT Leonie NR Eintracht Duisburg F yes

9. 1 077 0.2 GER BARTH Ann-Cathrin NR DFC Düsseldorf F yes

10. 1 080 0.2 GER MOSA Maike HH Walddörfer SV F yes

11. 1 082 0.2 GER NEUMANN Clara Sophie HB FV Bremen 1860 F yes

12. 2 006 44.0 GER RICKEN Lisa NR Dürener FC F yes

13. 2 012 16.0 GER BÄTZ Liliane NR DFC Düsseldorf F yes

14. 2 015 9.0 GER RIDDER Cordula NR Dürener FC F yes

15. 2 016 9.0 GER REIMELT Stina NR FC Moers F yes

16. 2 017 8.0 GER POLOTZEK Viviana NR FC Moers F yes

17. 2 018 8.0 GER OYMANN Renee NR FC Moers F yes

18. 2 019 6.0 GER RIDDER Felicia NR Dürener FC F yes

19. 2 021 5.0 GER THÖNNES Ronja NR VFL Merkur Kleve F yes

20. 2 023 2.0 GER WETZLING Amelie NR FC Moers F yes

21. 2 024 2.0 GER HENDLER Vivian Marie NR FC Moers F yes

T 9 000 GER KÜNZLER Pia WE TG Münster F yes

T 9 000 GER NEUMANN Marie HB FV Bremen 1860 F yes

T 9 000 GER BEHRENS Nora HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck F yes

T 9 000 GER RATZ Victoria HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck F yes

T 9 000 GER WALD Rebekka BR FSC Cottbus F yes

T 9 000 GER BABAJANYAN Helen BR FSC Cottbus F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Women's U20

3 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Women's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions

Christian Rieger (RFB VP Sport)
Matthias Block (FC Moers)

Marco van der Koelen (RFB Kampfrichter Observateur)
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Format

Participants 27 Participants

1 Vorrunde
15.09. 09:30

27 Participants
3 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

24 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
11.11% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
15.09. 14:17

Table of 32

24 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Women's U20

3 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Women's U20
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Vorrunde

Pool 1 09:30 | Piste 9

DE RUITER Job, NED Holland Schermen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
JANSEN Greta GER FC Moers 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
EBIGT Leonie GER Eintracht Duisburg 2 D0 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 4 22 13 0.667 9 3.
RIDDER Felicia GER Dürener FC 3 D0 D0 D0 D3 D1 D1 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
POLOTZEK Viviana GER FC Moers 4 D1 D2 V5 D4 D2 D3 1 17 25 0.167 -8 6.
BARTH Ann-Cathrin GER DFC Düsseldorf 5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 26 15 0.833 11 2.
BEHRENS Nora GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 6 D1 D1 V5 V5 D0 V5 3 17 22 0.500 -5 4.
WALD Rebekka GER FSC Cottbus 7 D2 D0 V5 V5 D1 D4 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.

Pool 2 09:30 | Piste 10

VAN DER POST Olivier, NED s.v. Ter Weer

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PACHMANN Celine GER FC Moers 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 / 4 24 9 0.800 15 2.
REIMELT Stina GER FC Moers 2 D0 V5 D2 V5 D3 / 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
WETZLING Amelie GER FC Moers 3 D1 D3 V5 V5 D0 / 2 14 18 0.400 -4 5.
MOSA Maike GER Walddörfer SV 4 D3 V5 D1 V5 D2 / 2 16 17 0.400 -1 3.
NEUMANN Marie GER FV Bremen 1860 5 D0 D1 D2 D0 D1 / 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
MAUL Xenia GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 / 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
BABAJANYAN Helen GER FSC Cottbus 7 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 A

Pool 3 09:30 | Piste 11

VENDUIG Wessel, NED Zaal Amsterdam Zuid

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KLOCKHAUS Emily GER FC Moers 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 29 13 0.833 16 2.
OYMANN Renee GER FC Moers 2 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 3 21 18 0.500 3 3.
HENDLER Vivian Marie GER FC Moers 3 D1 D1 D1 V3 D0 D3 1 9 27 0.167 -18 6.
RATZ Victoria GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 4 D2 D1 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 21 19 0.500 2 4.
RIDDER Cordula GER Dürener FC 5 D0 D1 D2 D2 D1 D3 0 9 28 0.000 -19 7.
KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER FSC Cottbus 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
NEUMANN Clara Sophie GER FV Bremen 1860 7 D3 V5 V5 D1 V5 D3 3 22 23 0.500 -1 5.

Pool 4 09:30 | Piste 12

BRÄUNINGER Hanna, GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RUERS Merle GER FC Moers 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
STIEREN Merle GER FC Moers 2 D1 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 20 18 0.600 2 3.
KÜNZLER Pia GER TG Münster 3 D1 D4 D3 V5 D0 1 13 21 0.200 -8 5.
THÖNNES Ronja GER VFL Merkur Kleve 4 D0 D0 V5 D0 D0 1 5 23 0.200 -18 6.
BÄTZ Liliane GER DFC Düsseldorf 5 D0 V5 D1 V5 D1 2 12 19 0.400 -7 4.
RICKEN Lisa GER Dürener FC 6 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 21 11 0.600 10 2.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER JANSEN Greta FC Moers 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 Q

2 GER RUERS Merle FC Moers 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

3 GER KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle FSC Cottbus 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

4 GER MAUL Xenia TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

5 GER KLOCKHAUS Emily FC Moers 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 Q

6 GER BARTH Ann-Cathrin DFC Düsseldorf 5 6 26 15 0.833 11 Q

7 GER PACHMANN Celine FC Moers 4 5 24 9 0.800 15 Q

8 GER EBIGT Leonie Eintracht Duisburg 4 6 22 13 0.667 9 Q

9 GER RICKEN Lisa Dürener FC 3 5 21 11 0.600 10 Q

10 GER STIEREN Merle FC Moers 3 5 20 18 0.600 2 Q

11 GER OYMANN Renee FC Moers 3 6 21 18 0.500 3 Q

12 GER RATZ Victoria TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 6 21 19 0.500 2 Q

13 GER NEUMANN Clara Sophie FV Bremen 1860 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q

14 GER BEHRENS Nora TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 6 17 22 0.500 -5 Q

15 GER MOSA Maike Walddörfer SV 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1 Q

16 GER REIMELT Stina FC Moers 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

17 GER WETZLING Amelie FC Moers 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4 Q

18 GER BÄTZ Liliane DFC Düsseldorf 2 5 12 19 0.400 -7 Q

19 GER WALD Rebekka FSC Cottbus 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 Q

20 GER KÜNZLER Pia TG Münster 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8 Q

21 GER THÖNNES Ronja VFL Merkur Kleve 1 5 5 23 0.200 -18 Q

22 GER POLOTZEK Viviana FC Moers 1 6 17 25 0.167 -8 Q

23 GER HENDLER Vivian Marie FC Moers 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18 Q

24 GER RIDDER Cordula Dürener FC 0 6 9 28 0.000 -19 Q

25 GER NEUMANN Marie FV Bremen 1860 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

26 GER RIDDER Felicia Dürener FC 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 E

9999 GER BABAJANYAN Helen FSC Cottbus 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER JANSEN Greta NR FC Moers 6 6 30 5 1.000 25

2 GER RUERS Merle NR FC Moers 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

3 GER KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle BR FSC Cottbus 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

4 GER MAUL Xenia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

5 GER KLOCKHAUS Emily NR FC Moers 5 6 29 13 0.833 16

6 GER BARTH Ann-Cathrin NR DFC Düsseldorf 5 6 26 15 0.833 11

7 GER PACHMANN Celine NR FC Moers 4 5 24 9 0.800 15

8 GER EBIGT Leonie NR Eintracht Duisburg 4 6 22 13 0.667 9

9 GER RICKEN Lisa NR Dürener FC 3 5 21 11 0.600 10

10 GER STIEREN Merle NR FC Moers 3 5 20 18 0.600 2

11 GER OYMANN Renee NR FC Moers 3 6 21 18 0.500 3

12 GER RATZ Victoria HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 6 21 19 0.500 2

13 GER NEUMANN Clara Sophie HB FV Bremen 1860 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

14 GER BEHRENS Nora HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 6 17 22 0.500 -5

15 GER MOSA Maike HH Walddörfer SV 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1

16 GER REIMELT Stina NR FC Moers 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

17 GER WETZLING Amelie NR FC Moers 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4

18 GER BÄTZ Liliane NR DFC Düsseldorf 2 5 12 19 0.400 -7

19 GER WALD Rebekka BR FSC Cottbus 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7

20 GER KÜNZLER Pia WE TG Münster 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8

21 GER THÖNNES Ronja NR VFL Merkur Kleve 1 5 5 23 0.200 -18

22 GER POLOTZEK Viviana NR FC Moers 1 6 17 25 0.167 -8

23 GER HENDLER Vivian Marie NR FC Moers 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18

24 GER RIDDER Cordula NR Dürener FC 0 6 9 28 0.000 -19
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
JANSEN Greta
NR FC Moers

GER

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 9

17
WETZLING Amelie
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

16
REIMELT Stina
NR FC Moers

GER D 10

  R: HEGGE Maurus (GER)

  Piste 9

9
RICKEN Lisa
NR Dürener FC

GER V 15

24
RIDDER Cordula
NR Dürener FC

GER D 4

  R: HEGGE Maurus (GER)

 

25 *** bye ***

8
EBIGT Leonie
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER

 

 

5
KLOCKHAUS Emily
NR FC Moers

GER

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 10

21
THÖNNES Ronja
NR VFL Merkur Kleve

GER D 12

12
RATZ Victoria
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER V 15

  R: JANS KOHNEKE Teun (NED)

  Piste 10

13
NEUMANN Clara Sophie
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER V 15

20
KÜNZLER Pia
WE TG Münster

GER D 14

  R: JANS KOHNEKE Teun (NED)

 

29 *** bye ***

4
MAUL Xenia
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER

 

Piste 10

JANSEN Greta
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

WETZLING Amelie (17)
NR FC Moers

GER D 2

R: JANS KOHNEKE Teun (NED)

Piste 10

RICKEN Lisa
NR Dürener FC

GER D 13

EBIGT Leonie
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER V 15

R: JANS KOHNEKE Teun (NED)

Piste 9

KLOCKHAUS Emily
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

RATZ Victoria
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER D 1

R: HEGGE Maurus (GER)

Piste 9

NEUMANN Clara Sophie
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER D 7

MAUL Xenia
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER V 15

R: HEGGE Maurus (GER)

Piste 9

JANSEN Greta
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

EBIGT Leonie
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER D 5

R: STÜTTGEN Elias (GER)

Piste 10

KLOCKHAUS Emily
NR FC Moers

GER D 7

MAUL Xenia
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER V 15

R: MACHETANZ Arne (GER)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
BR FSC Cottbus

GER

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 11

19
WALD Rebekka
BR FSC Cottbus

GER V 15

14
BEHRENS Nora
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER D 13

  R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

  Piste 11

11
OYMANN Renee
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

22
POLOTZEK Viviana
NR FC Moers

GER D 10

  R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

 

27 *** bye ***

6
BARTH Ann-Cathrin
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER

 

 

7
PACHMANN Celine
NR FC Moers

GER

26 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 12

23
HENDLER Vivian Marie
NR FC Moers

GER D 6

10
STIEREN Merle
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

  R: VENDUIG Wessel (NED)

  Piste 12

15
MOSA Maike
HH Walddörfer SV

GER V 15

18
BÄTZ Liliane
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER D 6

  R: VENDUIG Wessel (NED)

 

31 *** bye ***

2
RUERS Merle
NR FC Moers

GER

 

Piste 11

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
BR FSC Cottbus

GER V 15

WALD Rebekka (19)
BR FSC Cottbus

GER D 3

R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

Piste 11

OYMANN Renee
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

BARTH Ann-Cathrin
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER D 10

R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

Piste 12

PACHMANN Celine
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

STIEREN Merle
NR FC Moers

GER D 9

R: VENDUIG Wessel (NED)

Piste 12

MOSA Maike
HH Walddörfer SV

GER D 6

RUERS Merle
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

R: VENDUIG Wessel (NED)

Piste 11

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
BR FSC Cottbus

GER V 15

OYMANN Renee (11)
NR FC Moers

GER D 8

R: HEGGE Maurus (GER)

Piste 12

PACHMANN Celine
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

RUERS Merle
NR FC Moers

GER D 13

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 5

1
JANSEN Greta
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

4
MAUL Xenia
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER D 6

  R: VERFONDERN Kira (GER)

  Piste 6

3
KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
BR FSC Cottbus

GER V 15

2
PACHMANN Celine (7)
NR FC Moers

GER D 10

  R: TIEDEMANN Julius (GER)

Piste 9

JANSEN Greta
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle (3)
BR FSC Cottbus

GER D 10

R: DE RUITER Job (NED)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER JANSEN Greta NR FC Moers 2001

2 GER KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle BR FSC Cottbus 2003

3 GER PACHMANN Celine NR FC Moers 2003

3 GER MAUL Xenia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2002

Table of 8

5 GER RUERS Merle NR FC Moers 2002

6 GER KLOCKHAUS Emily NR FC Moers 2003

7 GER EBIGT Leonie NR Eintracht Duisburg 2001

8 GER OYMANN Renee NR FC Moers 2004

Table of 16

9 GER BARTH Ann-Cathrin NR DFC Düsseldorf 2003

10 GER RICKEN Lisa NR Dürener FC 2002

11 GER STIEREN Merle NR FC Moers 2003

12 GER RATZ Victoria HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004

13 GER NEUMANN Clara Sophie HB FV Bremen 1860 2001

14 GER MOSA Maike HH Walddörfer SV 2002

15 GER WETZLING Amelie NR FC Moers 2004

16 GER WALD Rebekka BR FSC Cottbus 2001

Table of 32

17 GER BEHRENS Nora HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2003

18 GER REIMELT Stina NR FC Moers 2002

19 GER BÄTZ Liliane NR DFC Düsseldorf 2003

20 GER KÜNZLER Pia WE TG Münster 2004

21 GER THÖNNES Ronja NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2001

22 GER POLOTZEK Viviana NR FC Moers 2004

23 GER HENDLER Vivian Marie NR FC Moers 2004

24 GER RIDDER Cordula NR Dürener FC 2003

Vorrunde

25 GER NEUMANN Marie HB FV Bremen 1860 2004

26 GER RIDDER Felicia NR Dürener FC 2000

ABD GER BABAJANYAN Helen (Vorrunde) BR FSC Cottbus 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER HEGGE Maurus 2 2 1 5 0 0

STÜTTGEN Elias 1 1 0 0

BRÄUNINGER Hanna 1 1 2 0 0

LERNER Alexander 0 0 0

SEEMANN Felix 0 0 0

E E MAYSAMI Mahmoud 0 0 0

RICHTER Jan 0 0 0

D FLOSDORF Niclas 0 0 0

MUSCHENICH Carsten 2 2 4 0 0

D D RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

RIDDER Cordula 0 0 0

D RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

MEYER Hans-Otto 0 0 0

CN VAN DER KOELEN Marco 0 0 0

CN BLOCK Matthias 0 0 0

CN NEUHAUS Matthias 0 0 0

NOUROUZI Saeid 0 0 0

POLOTZEK Viviana 0 0 0

CN MACHETANZ Arne 1 1 0 0

SCHRAMM Nils Michael 0 0 0

D VERFONDERN Kira 1 1 0 0

TIEDEMANN Julius 1 1 0 0

HEITMANN Leander 0 0 0

PFEIL Hendrik 0 0 0

NED VENDUIG Wessel 1 2 2 5 0 0

DE RUITER Job 1 1 2 0 0

WEBER Daan 0 0 0

DUALEH Quincy 0 0 0

CN CN VAN DER POST Olivier 1 1 0 0

JANS KOHNEKE Teun 2 2 4 0 0

30 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER JANSEN Greta NR FC Moers 2001

Silver GER KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle BR FSC Cottbus 2003

Bronze GER MAUL Xenia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2002

Bronze GER PACHMANN Celine NR FC Moers 2003


